

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences and Technology of Jammu Institute of Biotechnology, Chatha

Prof. R.K. Salgotra
Director

Expression of Interest (EOI) for award of ISO-certification

On behalf of Vice-Chancellor, SKUAST-Jammu Expression of Interest (EOI) is invited from the reputed firms/companies/dealers/vendors/agents for providing services for award of ISO certification to Institute of Biotechnology, SKUAST-Jammu.

Last date for submitting EOI: 27-02-2025

For detailed terms and conditions of EOI are available on university website skuast.org

No. AUJ/IBT/24-25/F-96/4762-64

Date: 11-02-2025

Sd/

Director

Institute of Biotechnology

Copy to:-

- Director Research, SKUAST-J, Chatha for kind information, please.
- Accounts Officer, IBT for kind information please.
- I/c Data Centre for uploading on University Website



Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences and Technology of Jammu Institute of Biotechnology, Chatha

Prof. R.K. Salgotra
Director

Expression of Interest (EOI) for award of ISO-certification

Expression of Interest is invited from the reputed firms/companies/dealers/vendors/agents for providing services for award of ISO certification to Institute of Biotechnology, SKUAST-Jammu as per following terms and conditions:

- The last date for submission of EOI is 27-02-2025.
- The firms/companies/dealers/vendors/agents submitting EOI must be authorized by relevant Govt. agency
- Shortlisted firms will be required to make a presentation/demonstration before the Divisional purchase committee of Institute of Biotechnology for taking further decision in the matter.
- The firms/companies/dealers/vendors/agents submitting EOI shall submit copy of PAN/TAN no. issued in their favour.
- The qualifying firms shall submit the detailed technical proposal along with financial bid.
- The firms submitting EOI shall deposit an EMD/FDR (@ 2-5%) addressed to the Comptroller. SKUAST-Jammu, if required.
- The EOI shall be sent to Director Institute of Biotechnology, SKUAST-Jammu, Chatha-180009, through speed/registered post.
- Those who have applied in response to letter no. AUJ/IBT/24-25/F-96/4445-47, dated 23.01.2025 need not apply again

No. No. AUJ/IBT/24-25/F-96/4762-64

Date: 11-02-2025

Sd/
Director
Institute of Biotechnology